-43 www.gemssensors.comK-21
10
2
1
0
0 64 14 1682 12 18 20 22 24
4
3

  * Materials of Construction are available for FDA or NSF Compliance.
** See “Electrical Data” on Page D-4 for more information.
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on switch actuation set point. Set points other than
those listed are available as special order; contact GEMS with your requirements.
Normally closed switch logic units available as special orders.
Dimensions
Pressure Drop - Typical
8
1.48"
(37.5mm)
1.8"
(45mm)
3.80"
(96.5mm)
BONNET
HOUSING
2.00"
(50.8mm)
1.32"
(33.5mm)
BONNET AND
SHUTTLE LIFT
OUT OF HOUSING
BONNET IS
RELEASED
WITH A
COUNTER-
CLOCKWISE
TWIST
HOUSING STAYS
IN PIPING
SYSTEM
FS-500
Series
J-Box with
5-Amp Relay
noitautcAhctiwS
tnioPteS
MPG
srebmuNtraP
ytuDtoliP yaleRA5/wxoB-J
52.0 132071 109571
05.0 232071 209571
00.1 332071 ——
00.2 711571 ——
05.2 432071 ——
00.5 532071 ——
 – Stock Items.